
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

23-12855 Agenda Date: 2/6/2024
Agenda #: 10.

Subject: Approve a Cooperative Services Agreement with SHI International Corporation for

Managed, Detection, and Response (MDR) Cybersecurity services, for a total not-to-exceed amount

of $180,025.50.

Authorize the City Manager to execute a Cooperative Services Agreement with SHI International

Corp., for Managed, Detection, and Response (MDR) Cybersecurity services for a total not-to-

exceed amount of $180,025.50.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

