CITY OF CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO Legislation Details

File #: 23-12855 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Calendar Status:

File created: 12/19/2023 In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/6/2024 Final action:

Title: Subject: Approve a Cooperative Services Agreement with SHI International Corporation for Managed,
Detection, and Response (MDR) Cybersecurity services, for a total not-to-exceed amount of
$180,025.50.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - DarkTrace via SHI International Corp., Base Cooperative Agreement, 3. B -
Omnia Partners Cooperative Agreement no. 2018011-02, 4. C - Amendment 4 to Omnia Partners
Coop. Agreement no. 2018011-02, 5. D - Draft Supplemental Agreement
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/6/2024 1 City Council Approved
CITY OF CUPERTINO Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

